

À

T.P.(Crl.) No. 254-255 OF 2004

ITEM No.2

Court No.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 254-255/2004

VISHWANATH GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTRANCHAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-Parte stay )

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. N.P.Midha, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Liberty to file additional documents, as prayed for by the learned Counsel for the petitioner, is granted. Additional documents be filed within one week. Issue notice thereafter.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

( ASHA JOSHI )

COURT MASTER